
ATTACH}IENT . I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I
To Bc Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All Public

Contraots of Works. Serviccs & Goods
Worth Rs.50 Million or More

> NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT Workers Welfare Fund, M nistry of Overseas
Pakistanis and Human ResouTce Development,
Government of Pakistan
Federal
Constructlon of External Electrification for

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT
> TITLE OF CONTRACT

, TENDER NUMBER
> BR EF DESCRIPT ON OF CONTRACT

Labour Colony at Zone-V lslamabad.
NA

Construction of External Electrification work has
been awarded lo provrde Electric ty to the Labor
Colony Zone-V lslamabad. External Eleckfication
works include Hlgh Tension Poles, and
Transformers, etc. [4/s NESPAK is appointed as
consultant of the project and responsible for
planning, designing, preparing bid evaluation report,
recommendation to award lhe work and detailed
conskuction supervisaon of the project

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
> ESTIMATED COMPLETION

PERIOD
> VItIETHER THE PROCUREI,IENT

WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

> ADVERTISEMENT:

> TENDER VALUE

I PPRA Website

ll News Papers

Rs. 168 451,918/-

Rs. 230 756,0511

12 l\ronths

f lo/lu-t

The local frms were invited through advertisement by
Workers Welfare Fund on PPRA Web site dated 1311-2019
with closlng date 28-12-2019. Corrigendum was given on 05-
'12-20'tg for extension in bad submission till 18-12-2019

. Addendum 01-09-2020 were issued to th,a qualfied
bidder through letter

The adverlisement in following newspapers: - (i) The Darly
News (ii) Daily Dunya (iii) Daily Ausaf, dated '13-11-2019

with closing date 28-12-2019. And Corrigendum on 05-12-
2019 in The Daily News (ii) Daaly Ounya (iii) Daily Ausaf

. Addendum 01-09-2020 were issued to the qua ifed
bdder throLgh letter 

\/

$:i<''o '

Yes No

(" l)\L
v

V



; TENDER OPENED ON (DATE E TIME)

Tender extended & opening 23-12-2020 at 11 30> NATURE OF PURCHASE

; EXTENSION N DUE DATE {lfany)

Pre-Qualficltion published Date 13-11-20'19
Pre-Oualification opening Date 28-1 1-2019
Pre-Qualification extended till Date 18-12-2019
Pre-Qualiflcation opening Date 19-12-2019
Tender B d subrnission 13-12-2020 at 11:30 A.M

Local lnternalronal

28-11-2019 Original
18-12-2019 exlended

04> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)Annex-A

> WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS ]NCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCU[,4ENTS
(lf yes enclose a copy). ,> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCU]VIENTS

(lfyes enclose a copy)
> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREI\rENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b)

c)

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE,

d) TWO STAGES _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS ADOPTEO WTH
BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOIIATEO TENOERING
ETC )

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY NiA

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COI\4PETITIVE BIDDING. N/A

> NUI\4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED Four (04)

> WTIETHER TFIE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

! wxernen trurEeRtry pAc-t wAS stcNED

Yes No

No

No

Yes No

Yes No



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works Services & Goods

Worth Rs.50 ion or More
NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE
TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS

Four (04)

NAI\4E AND ADDRESS OF
THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

I\4/s Abdullah Ach & Sons Construction. Plot No
14 Commercia -1. Bahria Foundations, 2nd
Floor. Naval Anchorage, lslamabad.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
> EIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

(ie. 1d, 2nd, 3id EVALUATED BtD).

> NEED ANALYSIS:

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

,1, 
IV]/S ABDULLAACH & SONS CONSTRUCTION

2. M/s FRIENoS CONSTRLCTION SYNDICATE
3, M/s KAMRAN KHAN KUNDI
4. M/s MESI ENTERPRISES
Construction of External Electrification work has
been awarded to provide Electricity to lhe Labor

Colony Zone-V lslamabad. External Electrificatron

works include High Tension Poles, and

Transformers, etc. lvl/s NESPAK is appoinled as

consultant of the project and responsible tor

plannrng, designing, preparing bid evaluation

repod, recommendation to award the work and

detailed construction supervision of the project

28-11-2019 original

18-12-2019 Extended
> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MAOE IN

RESPONSE TIi,'IE, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Brieiy descrlbe)r

> W}IETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS

AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT

AT TI-IE TIi/lE OF OPENING OF BIDS

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copy of agreement)

02 12 2a2A

Rs 168,451,9171

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDOERS
(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

ANY COI\TPLAINTS RECEIVED (lfyes result thereof)

Yes No

NOYes

No

No> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUI\,1ENTS

ATTACHMENT - II



(lf yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION CR]TER]A
(lf yes grve details)

N/A

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lF Any
(Give Brief Descripl on)

N/A


